
M E D I A  C O V E R A G E

https://www.ebony.com/this-black-woman-owned-hollywood-talent-agency-is-opening-doors-for-diverse-talent/
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/vdf34524uue9hdyq2mg7i/SAV-SUM22Page52.pdf?rlkey=jvhsdmhsnu63k0a70f3tr45uj&st=fdnwyepc&dl=0
https://www.bloomberg.com/news/audio/2022-04-06/bloomberg-black-business-beat
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/iygfyq9vgrtzzlsusz37u/Giselle-Phelps-THE-GRIO-AUGUST-2023.mp4?rlkey=3a0woo9ftnpubf0lyh4ctd1mq&st=n7lbztct&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/ri0o5uhvpk4f62tzrr3k8/For-the-Web_Giselle-Phelps.MOV?rlkey=t24x6p77hor5nhhgrjrdr95hd&st=t9a9shjf&dl=0
https://markets.businessinsider.com/news/stocks/tv-reporter-turned-publicist-launches-talent-agency-1031319173
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/wrbuu1knzfuw2wfaioiis/Giselle-Phelps-ON-GMA-CLIP.mov?rlkey=ye1xx7mnucl5br799i07qv10j&st=loq1cs4d&dl=0
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=xv9Qt7rVFRY&t=186s
https://podcasts.apple.com/us/podcast/episode-206-with-giselle-phelps/id1102241909?i=1000514996166
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=9dOgu490m-E
https://willtochange.libsyn.com/e284-leading-with-pride-jennifer-joins-giselle-phelps-on-the-motivational-mondays-podcast
https://www.cbc.ca/player/play/video/1.5167363
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=MZ4UA_KpOug&t=58s
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/0y9ozo04xun9f2qxxj5my/Giselle-Phelps-ON-CTV-NEWS.mov?rlkey=yis64g0eoxwalxobwlr60e84j&st=dxa8nwxx&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/gk2ixtl13pkzfb4u2uevm/Giselle-Phelps-on-FOX-NEWS-RADIO-JANUARY-2017.mp3?rlkey=ygtslctl32dx4tfiuji3cu32s&st=mh9wru0k&dl=0

